
 

Startel Summer 2015 booking sheet 
One form must be completed per child 

 

If you do not have an account number starting with “HC” you must also complete 
a holiday club application form, available on our website 

 
Child’s name: ________________________________________ Child DOB_____________ 
 
 

Contact phone number for this booking: _________________________________________ 
I will be paying by (please delete): 
 

Online  Debit / credit card  Vouchers Cheque (payable to Jancett Childcare) 
 

Please transfer credit from my child’s breakfast / afterschool club account 
 

Club bookings: 
To book, please circle the session you require for each day. 

Please tick the extras / outings you want – MAX 2 per child per week 

Mon 20/07/15 FD SD AM PM No pre-booked activities today 

Tues 21/07/15 CLUB FULLY BOOKED No pre-booked activities today 

Wed 22/07/15 FD SD AM PM OUTING FULLY BOOKED 

Thur 23/07/15 FD SD AM PM No pre-booked activities today 

Fri 24/07/15 FD SD AM PM OUTING FULLY BOOKED 
  

Mon 27/07/15 FD SD AM PM No pre-booked activities today 

Tues 28/07/15 FD SD AM PM No pre-booked activities today 

Wed 29/07/15 FD SD AM PM No pre-booked activities today 

Thur 30/07/15 FD SD AM PM OUTING FULLY BOOKED 

Fri 31/07/15 FD SD AM PM o Experience – Hatricks 9am to 1pm (£5.50) 
  

Mon 03/08/15 FD SD AM PM No pre-booked activities today 

Tues 04/08/15 FD SD AM PM  OUTING FULLY BOOKED 

Wed 05/08/15 FD SD AM PM o Experience – Hatricks 9am to 1pm (£5.50) 

Thur 06/08/15 FD SD AM PM No pre-booked activities today 

Fri 07/08/15 FD SD AM PM OUTING FULLY BOOKED 
  

Mon 10/08/15 FD SD AM PM No pre-booked activities today 

Tues 11/08/15 FD SD AM PM o Experience – Bezerkaz Circus skills (PM) (£7.50) 

Wed 12/08/15 FD SD AM PM No pre-booked activities today 

Thur 13/08/15 FD SD AM PM OUTING FULLY BOOKED 

Fri 14/08/15 FD SD AM PM No pre-booked activities today 

  

Acct no: 



 

Club bookings: 
To book, please circle the session you require for each day. 

Please tick the extras / outings you want – MAX 2 per child per week 

Mon 17/08/15 FD SD AM PM No pre-booked activities today 

Tues 18/08/15 FD SD AM PM OUTING FULLY BOOKED 

Wed 19/08/15 FD SD AM PM o Experience – Bezerkaz Circus skills (PM) (£7.50) 

Thur 20/08/15 FD SD AM PM No pre-booked activities today 

Fri 21/08/15 FD SD AM PM o Experience – Hatricks 9am to 1pm (£5.50) 
  

Mon 24/08/15 FD SD AM PM o Outing – Build a Bear 1pm to 5pm (£12) 

Tues 25/08/15 FD SD AM PM o Experience – Hatricks 9am to 1pm (£5.50) 

Wed 26/08/15 FD SD AM PM No pre-booked activities today 

Thur 27/08/15 FD SD AM PM o Outing – Cinema middle of day (£11.90) 

Fri 28/08/15 FD SD AM PM o Experience – Bezerkaz Circus skills (PM) (£7.50) 
  

 

I confirm I give my consent for my child to attend the outings I have ticked above and I confirm 
that all contact details held by Jancett Playsafe for my child are still correct.   

 

Occasionally, extra spaces become available on our outings at short notice.  Please tick below 
so that we are aware if you would like to be contacted for extra outings for your child: 

o I would like to be contacted about short-notice spaces on free trips. 

o I would like to be contacted about short-notice spaces on paid for trips. 

o I do not wish to be contacted about any short-notice trips. 
 

I understand that a minimum of 50% fees must be paid by Friday 3rd July 2015, and the 
remainder by Friday 7th August or the place will be cancelled. 
 

Parent signature: ____________________________  Date: ______________ 
 

Outing costs will be refunded to you if your child chooses to not go on the outing on the day 
unless we have had to book and pay in advance in which case the cost is non-refundable. 

 

Price list Price per session per child if you book: 

Type of session: 
Early Bird Booking Rate 

Until 3rd July 2015 
Standard Daily Rate 
From 4th July 2015 

Full day (FD) – 7.30am to 6.30pm £21.50 £27.00 
Short day (SD) – 7.30am to 4.30pm £19.50 £25.00 
Morning only (AM) – 7.30am to 12.30pm £16.00 £21.00 
Afternoon only (PM) – 1pm to 6.30pm £16.00 £21.00 

 
Please note the booking date is the date we receive your booking sheet at Head Office 


